
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: Rec Cen Aquatics Complex Renewl

Project Number: FM080741L/981560

Est. Const. Cost: $1,800,000.00
Bid Opening Date:

Thursday, September 18, 2008, 2:30 PM
P M: Deedee Ciancola

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Project Name: 

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing 
Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

ASR Contractors, Inc. 5230 Wilson St. Riverside CA 92509 951/779-6580 951/779-6588 Kimberly Mocco

Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Lowell Schuyler jwblum@blumelectric Sub

Bottenfield Cosntruction 24832 Apple St. Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 Cesar Jimenez bottconstr@aol.com Gen

California Commercial Pools 2255 E. Auto Centre Dr. Glendora CA 91740 909/394-1280 909/394-4579 Jason Anderson janderson@calcommpools.com

Cambron Roofing & Waterproofing PO Box 743 Goleta CA 93116 805/685-9496 805/685-7791 Richard Medina richard.cambronroof@verizon.net Sub

Carroll Construction 121 S. Quarantina Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 David Erickson

Condor, Inc. 3000 Durfee Ave El Monte CA 91732 626/455-0050 626/455-0070 Fred Weiss fred@condor-inc.com

J.M. Pool & Spa 9617 8th St. Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730 626/255-4890 626/552-3730 Sean Nankani cnankanit@yahoo.com Sub

Knoor Systems, Inc. 2221 Standard Ave. Santa Ana CA 92707 714/231-1196 714/754-1405 Joe Stephens Joes@knoorsystems.com Supplier

Nadar, Inc 2596 N. Fairoaks Altadena CA 91001 626/791-9751 626/398-0471 Kevin Turk kevint@nadarinc.com Sub

SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Rd. Suite 135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 Steve McCleister smccleister@sbscorp.us Gen

Sharma Contractors 13840 Princeton Ave. Moorpark CA 93021 805/532-1141 805/532-1790 Rick Canchola rick@sharmacontractors.com

Smith Electric Service 1349 W. Betteravia Rd Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 Dan Ridiz Gen

Tricon Construction 11419 Sunrise Gold Circle Suite 6 Rancho Cordova CA 95742 916/638-9866 916/638-9867 Dale Moles dmoles@triconconstructioninc.com

Viola Construction Co. 1144 Commercial Avenue Oxnard CA 93031 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 Gary Lundberg glundberg@vilainc.com Gen


